HD
MINI PRESSURE
SWITCHES
RHS AND
RHM SERIES
Features and Benefits
• Many options available to address a wide variety of
industry and end user needs:  auto/manual resets, LP/

©2020 Robertshaw
6/20 – 150-2770_En
Specification
RHS AND
RHM SERIES
Part Numbers Application Reset
Set Points (PSI) Replaces
Open
(Cut-Out)
Close
(Cut-In)
Johnson Controls MARS Supco
RHS-0520 Low Pressure Auto 5 20 P100AC-1C 43341 SLP0520
RHS-1030 Low Pressure Auto 10 30 P100AP-201C SLP1032
RHS-1530 Low Pressure Auto 15 30 P100AC-2C
RHS-2045 Low Pressure Auto 20 45 P100AP-356C 43345 SLP2045
RHS-2550 Low Pressure Auto 25 50 P100AP-12C 43346 SLP2550
RHS-3560 Low Pressure Auto 35 60 P100AP-2C 43349 SLP3560
RHS-4075 Low Pressure Auto 40 75
RHS-5090 Low Pressure Auto 50 90 P100AP-361C 43352 SLP5090
RHS-75100 Low Pressure Auto 75 100 P100AP-358C 43301 SLP75100
RHS-110170 Fan Cycling Auto 110 170 P100AP-352C 43302
RHS-150225 Fan Cycling Auto 150 225 P100AP-3C 43304 SFC150225
RHS-170250 Fan Cycling Auto 170 250 P100AP-4C 43355 SFC170250
RHS-195275 Fan Cycling Auto 195 275 P100AP-200C
RHS-210275 Fan Cycling Auto 210 275 P100AP-354C 43306 SFC210275
RHS-300400 Fan Cycling Auto 300 400 P100AP-332C 43307 SFC300400
RHS-275205 High Pressure Auto 275 205
RHS-300225 High Pressure Auto 300 225
RHS-325245 High Pressure Auto 325 245
RHS-350265 High Pressure Auto 350 265
RHS-375285 High Pressure Auto 375 285
RHS-400200 High Pressure Auto 400 200 P100CP-161C 43329 SHP400200
RHS-400300 High Pressure Auto 400 300 P100CP-1C 43331 SHP400300
RHS-425325 High Pressure Auto 425 325 P100CP-2C 43333 SHP425325
RHS-450250 High Pressure Auto 450 250 P100CP-164C 43334 SHP450250
RHS-600475 High Pressure Auto 600 475 P100CP-165C 43335 SHP600475
RHS-650510 High Pressure Auto 650 510
RHM-350 Manual High Pressure Manual 350 Manual P100DA-35C
RHM-375 Manual High Pressure Manual 375 Manual P100DC-3C 43312 SMR375
RHM-410 Manual High Pressure Manual 410 Manual P100DA-1C 43313 SMR410
RHM-475 Manual High Pressure Manual 475 Manual P100DA-2C
RHM-575 Manual High Pressure Manual 575 Manual P100DA-86C 43368 SMR575
RHM-610 Manual High Pressure Manual 610 Manual 43369 SMR610
RHM-630 Manual High Pressure Manual 630 Manual P100DA-81C SMR630
HD
MINI PRESSURE
SWITCHES
Customer Service (Europe) +420.587.805.191